
2ème manche jeunes – 16/03/2025

SAINT-AMOUR



PALMARES PAR CATEGORIES

BENJAMINES
Cible N° licence Nom Prénom Date nais. Catégorie CL ou PO Club Score

1 02C 1497733 PERNOT Inès 16/12/2013 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 194
2 01D 1338755 GIANCARLO 30/05/2013 BF CL PONT DE ROIDE 186
3 11C 1437066 BARDOT Lou-Anne 18/04/2013 BF CL HERICOURT 180
4 02B 1455714 GERIN Clémence 09/12/2013 BF CL LOULANS-VERCHAMP 176
5 12C 1471664 FAUDOT Rose 11/10/2013 BF CL AUDINCOURT 166 Nombre de 10 = 8
6 12D 1497709 THELEN 13/01/2014 BF CL SELONCOURT 166 Nombre de 10 = 5
7 12A 1380737 BARTHOLEMOT BELJEAN Faustine 27/09/2015 BF CL AUDINCOURT 162
8 12B 1497715 TISSERAND Olivia 05/05/2013 BF CL SELONCOURT 156
9 03A 1352307 COURBET Apolline 24/10/2015 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 148

10 11D 1481559 FAUDOT Iris 09/11/2016 BF CL AUDINCOURT 142
11 11B 1481558 SARR 21/04/2016 BF CL AUDINCOURT 136
12 02A 1497738 LAHAYE 25/01/2016 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 124
13 03C 1320990 OUGHLIS Sophia 22/01/2018 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 112
14 01B 1120147 BERTRAND Lou 22/10/2013 BF CL MORTEAU 0

BENJAMINS
Cible N° licence Nom Prénom Date nais. Catégorie CL ou PO Club Score

1 04A 1222704 BROUSSE Maxence 23/09/2015 BG PO MORTEAU 240
2 13A 1431270 BOURSEUL Marius 10/05/2014 BG CL AUDINCOURT 216
3 14A 1448887 ABRAM Blaise 13/05/2014 BG CL BOURGUIGNON 206
4 05D 1449766 FEVRAT Ambroise 01/01/2015 BG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 204 Nombre de 10 = 10
5 05C 1338738 VURPILLOT Gabriel 03/06/2013 BG CL PONT DE ROIDE 204 Nombre de 10 = 9
6 13D 1499415 LINTYMER Armand 30/06/2014 BG CL MAMIROLLE 202
7 01A 1431163 GUIBILATO PERRIN 28/11/2014 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 196
8 01C 1401801 GUILLEMOD Thibaut 11/07/2014 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 194
9 03D 1455697 GILLE 05/02/2013 BG CL LOULANS-VERCHAMP 190

10 13B 1400944 GASPAR Maël 30/12/2014 BG CL VOUJEAUCOURT 170
11 14C 1345101 MEUDEC 12/12/2014 BG CL SELONCOURT 164
12 15A 1400928 SCHEPARD 10/12/2013 BG PO SELONCOURT 156 Nombre de 10 = 6
13 03B 1455726 BESANCON-FLORIOT 03/09/2013 BG CL LOULANS-VERCHAMP 156 Nombre de 10 = 4
14 05A 1383789 MENU LAFONTAINE Eliott 06/05/2014 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 152
15 05B 1402727 LAURENT Noé 14/06/2016 BG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 144
16 13C 1486046 MOCEK Jules 10/12/2015 BG CL AUDINCOURT 128
17 11A 1432498 CALLAND Axel 08/10/2012 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 106

MINIMES FILLES
Cible N° licence Nom Prénom Date nais. Catégorie CL ou PO Club Score

1 16B 1314362 MAURO Dana 24/08/2011 MF CL HERICOURT 182
2 07D 1286944 ROY 28/03/2012 MF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 178
3 16D 1431394 ROSSELLI Laura 30/03/2011 MF CL HERICOURT 174
4 17B 1461210 DESSAGNE MF CL SELONCOURT 162 Nombre de 10 = 7
5 06D 1221390 BROUSSE Anaïs 19/12/2012 MF PO MORTEAU 162 Nombre de 10 = 6
6 17A 1168599 RICHARD Lucie 26/03/2011 MF CL BOURGUIGNON 160
7 06A 1322592 OUGHLIS Tatiana 28/10/2012 MF PO CHALON-SUR-SAONE 150
8 16A 1292709 BONAVENTURE Jade 23/01/2010 MF CL SAINT-AMOUR 146

MINIMES GARCONS
Cible N° licence Nom Prénom Date nais. Catégorie CL ou PO Club Score

1 07B 1383790 MENU LAFONTAINE Arthur 12/12/2010 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 226
2 17D 1297213 BOUSSIRON Gaëtan 03/10/2012 MG CL VOUJEAUCOURT 198 Nombre de 10 = 8
3 07C 1033506 MARTINS Noah 12/01/2011 MG CL PONT DE ROIDE 198 Nombre de 10 = 7
4 08D 1381566 DANJEAN Timothée 20/05/2011 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 190
5 08C 1286954 ACKER Théodore 02/02/2011 MG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 170
6 16C 1351489 FELIX MOQUEREAU Maxime 13/11/2011 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 166
7 08B 1351483 CHAUVEL Teddy 06/11/2012 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 144
8 07A 1119671 CHOPARD Nathan 07/09/2012 MG CL PONT DE ROIDE 134
9 08A 1392092 FAIVRE Judicaël 03/12/2011 MG CL PONT DE ROIDE 132

10 17C 1499015 BOILLOT Nolan 07/11/2011 MG CL ORNANS 110

CADETTES
Cible N° licence Nom Prénom Date nais. Catégorie CL ou PO Club Score

1 10A 1231867 FUSELIER 18/06/2009 CF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 206
2 18A 1339790 MARSON Giovanna 13/03/2009 CF CL AUDINCOURT 202
3 19B 1351716 BRETILLOT Lise 07/07/2008 CF CL ORNANS 196
4 10B 0917149 GARESSUS 26/02/2009 CF PO MORTEAU 190
5 19C 1231009 DONIER Charlotte 10/09/2010 CF CL SELONCOURT 188
6 10C 1286933 ROY Eurydice 16/07/2010 CF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 182
7 18B 1223669 THOMAS Julia 11/12/2009 CF CL BOURGUIGNON 170
8 18C 1485546 JUGE Rose 21/06/2009 CF CL AUDINCOURT 168
9 09B 0946187 MICHELIN 28/11/2008 CF CL SAINT-AMOUR 152

CADETS
Cible N° licence Nom Prénom Date nais. Catégorie CL ou PO Club Score

1 20D 1135121 MARSOT Clément 01/04/2008 CG CL HERICOURT 218
2 20A 1322159 BOFFELI 07/04/2010 CG CL ORNANS 216
3 19A 1346317 RAYMOND Pierre Louis 21/09/2010 CG CL SELONCOURT 198 Nombre de 10 = 9
4 09A 1449784 LORILLEUX 13/08/2009 CG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 198 Nombre de 10 = 8
5 21A 1499013 MARTIN PERERA Tao 17/06/2010 CG CL ORNANS 188
6 20C 1370113 ROBBE William 06/01/2010 CG CL ORNANS 186
7 21C 1075575 FERRY Jérémy 02/12/2010 CG PO SELONCOURT 182
8 20B 1272279 GUERITTOT 27/02/2008 CG CL HERICOURT 154
9 18D 1357227 MENISSIER Quentin 12/06/2010 CG CL SELONCOURT 126

10 09C 1286952 BOIVIN 29/10/2010 CG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 122
11 19D 1437603 WINTERSTEIN Paul 18/06/2009 CG CL ORNANS 118
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PALMARES PAR EQUIPES

Cible N° licence Nom Prénom Date nais. Catégorie CL ou PO Club Score
1 10A 1231867 FUSELIER 18/06/2009 CF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 206 984

05D 1449766 FEVRAT Ambroise 01/01/2015 BG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 204
09A 1449784 LORILLEUX 13/08/2009 CG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 198
02C 1497733 PERNOT Inès 16/12/2013 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 194
10C 1286933 ROY Eurydice 16/07/2010 CF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 182
07D 1286944 ROY 28/03/2012 MF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 178
08C 1286954 ACKER Théodore 02/02/2011 MG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 170
06A 1322592 OUGHLIS Tatiana 28/10/2012 MF PO CHALON-SUR-SAONE 150
03A 1352307 COURBET Apolline 24/10/2015 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 148
05B 1402727 LAURENT Noé 14/06/2016 BG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 144
02A 1497738 LAHAYE 25/01/2016 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 124
09C 1286952 BOIVIN 29/10/2010 CG CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 122
03C 1320990 OUGHLIS Sophia 22/01/2018 BF CL CHALON-SUR-SAONE 112

2 07B 1383790 MENU LAFONTAINE Arthur 12/12/2010 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 226 972
01A 1431163 GUIBILATO PERRIN 28/11/2014 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 196
01C 1401801 GUILLEMOD Thibaut 11/07/2014 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 194
08D 1381566 DANJEAN Timothée 20/05/2011 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 190
16C 1351489 FELIX MOQUEREAU Maxime 13/11/2011 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 166
05A 1383789 MENU LAFONTAINE Eliott 06/05/2014 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 152
09B 0946187 MICHELIN 28/11/2008 CF CL SAINT-AMOUR 152
16A 1292709 BONAVENTURE Jade 23/01/2010 MF CL SAINT-AMOUR 146
08B 1351483 CHAUVEL Teddy 06/11/2012 MG CL SAINT-AMOUR 144
11A 1432498 CALLAND Axel 08/10/2012 BG CL SAINT-AMOUR 106

3 13A 1431270 BOURSEUL Marius 10/05/2014 BG CL AUDINCOURT 216 914
18A 1339790 MARSON Giovanna 13/03/2009 CF CL AUDINCOURT 202
18C 1485546 JUGE Rose 21/06/2009 CF CL AUDINCOURT 168
12C 1471664 FAUDOT Rose 11/10/2013 BF CL AUDINCOURT 166
12A 1380737 BARTHOLEMOT BELJEAN Faustine 27/09/2015 BF CL AUDINCOURT 162
11D 1481559 FAUDOT Iris 09/11/2016 BF CL AUDINCOURT 142
11B 1481558 SARR 21/04/2016 BF CL AUDINCOURT 136
13C 1486046 MOCEK Jules 10/12/2015 BG CL AUDINCOURT 128

4 20D 1135121 MARSOT Clément 01/04/2008 CG CL HERICOURT 218 908
16B 1314362 MAURO Dana 24/08/2011 MF CL HERICOURT 182
11C 1437066 BARDOT Lou-Anne 18/04/2013 BF CL HERICOURT 180
16D 1431394 ROSSELLI Laura 30/03/2011 MF CL HERICOURT 174
20B 1272279 GUERITTOT 27/02/2008 CG CL HERICOURT 154

5 20A 1322159 BOFFELI 07/04/2010 CG CL ORNANS 216 904
19B 1351716 BRETILLOT Lise 07/07/2008 CF CL ORNANS 196
21A 1499013 MARTIN PERERA Tao 17/06/2010 CG CL ORNANS 188
20C 1370113 ROBBE William 06/01/2010 CG CL ORNANS 186
19D 1437603 WINTERSTEIN Paul 18/06/2009 CG CL ORNANS 118
17C 1499015 BOILLOT Nolan 07/11/2011 MG CL ORNANS 110

6 19A 1346317 RAYMOND Pierre Louis 21/09/2010 CG CL SELONCOURT 198 898
19C 1231009 DONIER Charlotte 10/09/2010 CF CL SELONCOURT 188
21C 1075575 FERRY Jérémy 02/12/2010 CG PO SELONCOURT 182
12D 1497709 THELEN 13/01/2014 BF CL SELONCOURT 166
14C 1345101 MEUDEC 12/12/2014 BG CL SELONCOURT 164
17B 1461210 DESSAGNE MF CL SELONCOURT 162
12B 1497715 TISSERAND Olivia 05/05/2013 BF CL SELONCOURT 156
15A 1400928 SCHEPARD 10/12/2013 BG PO SELONCOURT 156
18D 1357227 MENISSIER Quentin 12/06/2010 CG CL SELONCOURT 126

7 05C 1338738 VURPILLOT Gabriel 03/06/2013 BG CL PONT DE ROIDE 204 854
07C 1033506 MARTINS Noah 12/01/2011 MG CL PONT DE ROIDE 198
01D 1338755 GIANCARLO 30/05/2013 BF CL PONT DE ROIDE 186
07A 1119671 CHOPARD Nathan 07/09/2012 MG CL PONT DE ROIDE 134
08A 1392092 FAIVRE Judicaël 03/12/2011 MG CL PONT DE ROIDE 132

8 04A 1222704 BROUSSE Maxence 23/09/2015 BG PO MORTEAU 240 592
10B 0917149 GARESSUS 26/02/2009 CF PO MORTEAU 190
06D 1221390 BROUSSE Anaïs 19/12/2012 MF PO MORTEAU 162
01B 1120147 BERTRAND Lou 22/10/2013 BF CL MORTEAU 0

9 14A 1448887 ABRAM Blaise 13/05/2014 BG CL BOURGUIGNON 206 536
18B 1223669 THOMAS Julia 11/12/2009 CF CL BOURGUIGNON 170
17A 1168599 RICHARD Lucie 26/03/2011 MF CL BOURGUIGNON 160

10 03D 1455697 GILLE 05/02/2013 BG CL LOULANS-VERCHAMP 190 522
02B 1455714 GERIN Clémence 09/12/2013 BF CL LOULANS-VERCHAMP 176
03B 1455726 BESANCON-FLORIOT 03/09/2013 BG CL LOULANS-VERCHAMP 156

11 17D 1297213 BOUSSIRON Gaëtan 03/10/2012 MG CL VOUJEAUCOURT 198 368
13B 1400944 GASPAR Maël 30/12/2014 BG CL VOUJEAUCOURT 170

12 13D 1499415 LINTYMER Armand 30/06/2014 BG CL MAMIROLLE 202 202
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